Ingrédients

Briottet Peach Liqueur
Prosecco
Orange Juice

Pumpkin Spice Syrup

2.5c¢l
2.5c¢l
2,5cl
2,5c¢l

LUSON FOMDEE EM 1836

Pumpkin Pie

Les étapes

1. Add all ingredients to a shaker with ice.

2. Shake well.

3. Serve in a cocktail glass.

4. Garnish with a slice of dehydrated orange and
thyme.

Retrouvez toutes nos recettes sur www.briottet.fr



